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FraDay, January 14, 2005

THE DAILY EASTERN NEWS
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FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT ROOMMATES
MNow leasing for Fall 05 3 bed-  Brittany Ridge on Edgar Drive. 1 bedrcom Aptse for August AVAIL. Aug 05- 1 Bedroom  Available immediately exira Roommate nseded to share

room house, B211 4th. 897-
6266 or 898-9143

1/24
FALL/SPRING 05-06 1426 9TH
STREET. 3 BEDROOM
APARTMENT, 11 MONTH

LEASE, NO PETS. 348-8305
OR 549-9092.

1/28
1 bedroom Apts for August
05/06. Newer building, 2 blocks
south of campus, great neigh-
borhood, ample off street park-
ing. Fumn/unfurn. $380/month
for one, $430 for two. Small pet
ok with additional deposit. Call
Denis 348-8848.

1/31

Very nice, clean 4-5 bedroom
fownhouse. $250 each with
trash, dishwasher and 2.5 bath.
A great place to live. Local
owner. Call 348-5427 or 549
1957.

o0
NEW LUXURY 4 BEDROOM, 2
BATH LARGE APARTMENTS,
W/D INCLUDED WIRED FOR
HIGH SPEED INTERNET.
CLOSE TO CAMPUS 1120
EDGAR DRIVE. 345-6100.

00
Houses and Apls dose o cam-
pus tor next school year. Various
sizes and prices. 345-6967.

o0

2 BEDROOM HOUSE, 1022
ZND STREET. EXCELLENT
CONDITION, CLOSE TO CAM-
PUS. W/D. 348-5032.

1/31
FALL 2005 NEW CONSTRUC-
TION! 3 bedroom, 2 bath unit.
Excallent location. W/MD, dis-
posal, dishwasher, and excel-
lent parking included. For mora
info call 345-0652.

21
3 BEDROOM HOUSE CLOSE
TO CAMPUS. 2 BATHS WITH
A/C AND WASHER-DRYER.
CALL 232-8936.

2/4

Clogse to campus 5 bedroom,

W/D, A’/C with heat pump. New
kitchen. Call Pam 348-0614.

214

For Lease-Fall 2005, 2 bed-
reom duplex unfumished Apts.
Washew/Dryer, trash included,
Central air, nice parking area,
close to Morlon Park. 10 month
leage. 24/7 maintenance. No
pets. 217-346-35B83.

o0
For Leasa-Fall 2005, 3 bed-
reom unfumished apt.- new fur-
nacefcentral air, new appli-
ances including-dishwasher,
over range microwave, wash-
er/dryer, range, and refrigerator
with ice maker. New carpet,
cailing fans, and fresh paint.
DSL wiring. Great location 12ih
and Arhur. 24/7 maintenance.
Call today 217-346-3583
JWheels LLC.

o0

3 BR apariment for 3 people.
$235 par person. 2 blocks from
campus, No pets. 345-3554.

2/23
PARK PLACE APARTMENTS:
Now showing for Spring and
Fall of 2005. Fully
furnished,free  parking. For
questions and appoinlmenis
call Autumn at 348-1479

am
Saven bedroom house with
central air, stove, refrigerator,
washer and dryer. Available for
2005-2006 school year. Call
345-5088.

oo
SEITSINGER APARTMENTS:
1611 9ih Street 1 Block East
Old Main now leasing for
Summer and Fall 05- Spiing
08". Completely furnished heat
and garbage included. Three
month summer or 9 month full
lease Call 345-7136.

0o

For Lease-Fall 2005" 2,3,4,5.6
badroom houses, great loca-
tions, compatitive rates, wash-
er/dryer, central air, DSL wiring
throughout, 24/7 maintenance,
call teday: 217-346-3583.

o0
For Leasa-Fall 2005, 4 bed-
rcom unfumished apt., 2 full
baths, great location 12th and
Arthur, DSL wiring, good park-
ing, 24/7 maintenance. Call
foday: 217-345-3583. JWheels
LLC

o0

‘057/06. PPEAW PROPERTIES-2
EXCELLENT  LOCATIONS.
ONE BLOCK AND ONE AND
ONE HALF BLOCKS NORTH
OF OLD MAIN ON SIXTH
STREET. Ong or two person
leases. Central heat and AC,
laundry facility. Trash service
and off street parking included.
Perfect for serious student or
couples. 348-8249.

00
www.jwilliamsrentals.com
CHECK US OUT FOR YOUR
NEXT APARTMENT. Leasing
now 1 & 2 bedroom units. Good
locations, nice apariments, off
street parking, trash paid. No
pets. 345-7286.

00
For Fall ‘05 1,2,and 3 bedrooms
for close to campus. 4 locations
to choose from. Call 345-6533

00

Apariment. Very clean and nica,
locally owned and furnished.
Close to campus. Laundry on
premises, tragh paid and park-
ing included. THIS 13 WERE
YOU WANT TO LIVE! Call and
leave a message 34B8-0873

00
10 OR 12 MONTH LEASE
AVAILABLE. CLEAN, 2 BED-
ROOM FURNISHED APT.
LAUNDRY, TRASH, AND
WATER INCLUDED FOR $280
/ MONTH. 1111 2ND STREET
NEXT TO THE PARK. CALL
217-348-5427 OR 217-549-
1957

ulu}
BUCHANAN STREET APART-
MENTS: 1 and 2 badroom
apariments available in January
water and trash included off
street parking call 345-1266

ulu}

BUCHANAN ST. APTS: 1,283
BDRM APTS AVAILABLE FOR
FALL 05-06. PLENTY OF OFF
STREET PARKING, WATER
AND TRASH INCLUDED.
CALL 345-1266

00
Lincolnwood Pinetree has 2&3
BR Apts. available for second
semaster. Call 345-6000 _
00
Newly remodeled two bedroom
apartments complexy fur-
nished, parking, laundry, FREE
DSL Fast intemet, $490. 913
and 917 4th St. 235-0405 or
317-3085.

0.0}
Rooms for rent. Two guys need
three roommates. House west
of square. AC, washer, dryer.
Phone 345-9665

00
VERY AFFORDABLE: Now
leasing 1,2,and 3 bedroom
apartments,three bedroom
house. All within two blocks of
campus. Call 345-5373 or 549-
5593

oo

4 BEDROOM HOUSE, LARGE
YARD, NEXT TO PARK. 1218
DIVISION. TRASH INCLUD-
ED. %225 EACH. CALL 217-
348-5427 OR 217-549-1957

00
NEW LUXURY 3 BEDROOM, 2
BATH LARGE APARTMENTS,
W/D INCLUDED WIRED FOR
HIGH SPEED INTERNET.
CLOSE TO CAMPUS 1120
EDGAR DRIVE. 345-6100.

00
2005-2006 - NICE, WELL-
MAINTAINED 6 bedroom house
and 2 bedroom apartment
betwaen LINCOLN AVENUE
and LANTZ GYM. 12 mo.
leage. NO PETS. 345-3148

00
6 BR house available 2005-
2096 school year. 3 bathrooms,
stove, refridge, w/d, for more
info call 345-5088

00

large one bedroom apariment.
Really nice, furnished, ideal for
couple, cat ok. $350 a month.
Located at 743 Sixth St Call
581-7729(w) or 345-6127{h).

00
Very Nice 3 bedroom house. All
new interior- washer/dryer,

dishwasher, deck.$235 each.
A45-0067

00
4 Badroom Apt. 1/2 block from
campus. $235 each trash
included. 345-6967

00

2 Bedroom house for 3 peopla.
House 1 block from campus,
trash included. 345-6967

house w/male EIU Studenis.
Lease ending 5/31/04. Call 348-
0614, leave message.

0o

SUBLESSORS

Sublessor wanied. 2 bedroom,
1 bath, 4 blocks from campus.
New carpet and ceramic tile.
Pets ok $400/month. 821-
3389.

124

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Community Thrift Siore 655
Castle Drive M-S 9-5. 348-8362
1/14

00
Spring Break 2005 with STS,
Fon SAI-E America’s #1 Siudent Tour
Operator. Hiring campus reps.
RENT HIGH? Get on the Call for group discounts.

receiving end. Have a 2 bad-
room Charlesion home for
$24,000. Adjoining commearcial
lot availabla. Colss Realty 345-
2386

118
DRIVE BY 421 N. 11th ST.
Finish the inside of this new
home reconstruction project to
your own tasts. Coles Really
345-2386

118
Three 12 inch Earlhguake sub-
woofers in sealed enclosure.
Paid $600. Asking $250.
348-5385

1/21

Info/Reservations 1-800-648-
4849

218
#1 Spring Break Vacations!
Cancun, Jamaica, Acapulco,
Bahamas, & Florida! Best
Parties, Best Hotals, Best
Prices! Book NOW!! 1-800-
234-7007 www.endlesssum-
mertours.com

¥4

ROOMMATES

FEMALE ROOMMATE NEED-
ED. 2 Bedroom House. Across
from Buzzard. 270 per month.
Pels welcomed! Call Erin 348-
5897

121

PERSONALS

ATTENTION ALL GRADUAT-
ING SENIORS! If you are inter-
ested in a yearbook of your sen-
ior year, and are not sura how to
pick it up, come to the Sludent
Publications office, room 1802
Buzzard Hall, and for only %6
we will mail you a copy in the
Fall when they are published.
Call 581-2812 for more informa-
tion.

00

FALL 2005 - EXTRA NICE 8-10
bedroom, 3 bath house near
LANTZ. 12 mo. lease. NO
PETS. 345-3148.

00

Seeking male roommate for
apartment close to campus.
Call 345-5088 for more informa-
tion.

00

Raserved Parking $199 a
semestar on campus.  Call
Dava 45-2171 between 9 am -
11 am.

00

ATTENTION GIRLS! IF YOU
WOULD LIKE A NICE, ROOMY,
FURNISHED 3 BR APART-
MENT WITH LARGE CLOS-
ETS, LOW RENT, LOW UTILI-
TY BILLS AND A LANDLORD
THAT CARES FOR THE 05-06
SCHOOL YEAR, CALL 345-
3664. SEEING 1S BELIEVING!
10 MONTH LEASE. NO PETS.

0o

All new, totally remodeled 3
bdrm house. Awvailable in
January. Mear campus. DAY,
W/D. Lease and pricas nego-
tiable. 345-6967.

oo
Houses still available for the
2005-2006 school year. 7 bed-
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